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Match Date

¢ 10/6/2023
¢ 10/6/2023
¢ 10/6/2023

¢ 10/6/2023

¢ 10/6/2023

¢ 10/6/2023

¢ 10/6/2023
¢ 10/6/2023

¢ 10/6/2023

The Tigers Den

23-61-200076

Towson University

Contact

Official in Charge
Ringside Physician

Division

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite
Female

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite Male

Elite
Female

Weight

Class

1471bs
(67kg)

176lbs
(80kg)

203lbs
(92kg)

132lbs
(60kg)

1471bs
(67kg)

156lbs
(71kg)

165lbs
(75kg)

189lbs
(86kg)

146lbs
(66kg)

Corner Team Inc.

1101 East 25th Street

Eliem Baires
Brentnoll Bovell

Phillip Ragland

Boxer Red Corner Boxer Blue Corner Result
Osei Akinyele vs. Camryn Delay Points -
Suitland, MD Annapolis, MD Unanimous
Aden Schmidt vs. Stephen Azua Points - Split
Tecumseh, Ml Burke Va, VA
Alexis Gastelum vs. Steve Brunache Points -
Upper Marlboro, MD Annapolis, MD Unanimous
Sabrina Chun Yan VS. _ Points - Split

Makenzie Moore
Wong .
Wixom, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Alfonse Rhodes vs. Conleth Stead Points -
Baltimore, MD Ann Arbor, MI Unanimous
vs. Muhammad Haleef Adam Mohd Points - Split

Leonardo Carbajal

Haniff
Clarksburg, MD

Ann Arbor, MI
Yuwnas Muhammad vs. Sheldon Samuel Developmental
Bowie, MD Upper Marlboro, MD Bout
Victor Okafor vs. Johnathon Porter Developmental
Towson, MD Upper Marlboro, MD Bout
Serena Hao vs. Emily Spencer Points -
Canton, Ml Annapolis, MD Unanimous
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